0020 095 544 182 106 696 +44;8;55;31;SE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT PORTION OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION THIRTY ONE (31)

TOWNSHIP FIFTY FIVE (55)

RANGE EIGHT (8)

WEST OF THE FOURTH MERIDIAN

WHICH LIES NORTH OF A LINE DRAWN THROUGHOUT AND AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE

EAST BOUNDARY FOUR HUNDRED ONE (401) METRES NORTH FROM THE SOUTH EAST

CORNER THEREOF, CONTAINING 32.4 HECTARES (80 ACRES) MORE OR LESS

EXCEPTING THEREOUT:              HECTARES             ACRES MORE OR LESS.

A. PLAN 8821600-ROAD             0.331                0.82

B. PLAN 8821765-SUBDIVISION      1.52                 3.76

[...]

0020 095 536 182 106 696 +34;8;55;31;SE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT PORTION OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION THIRTY ONE (31)

TOWNSHIP FIFTY FIVE (55)

RANGE EIGHT (8)

WEST OF THE FOURTH MERIDIAN

WHICH LIES SOUTH OF A LINE DRAWN THROUGHOUT AND AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE

EAST BOUNDARY FOUR HUNDRED ONE (401) METRES NORTH FROM THE SOUTH EAST

CORNER THEREOF CONTAINING 32.4 HECTARES (80 ACRES) MORE OR LESS

EXCEPTING THEREOUT ALL MINES AND MINERALS

ESTATE: FEE SIMPLE

MUNICIPALITY: COUNTY OF ST. PAUL NO. 19

REFERENCE NUMBER: 112 399 360

CONSIDERATIONDOCUMENT TYPE VALUE